260 5TH AVE, POMPANO BEACH, FL, 33060

Garden Isles GEM*2BED/2BA Waterfront living!*Oversized Lot &
Pool!*NO HOA*Ocean access w/2 Fixed bridges w/1 bridge slated
for raising*Beautifully updated white kitchen*SS appliances, a
spacious split floor-plan,Fresh paint throughout*The large lanai
w/motorized shades & a gorgeous view makes it perfect for
entertaining. Plus w/a custom 13,000lb boat lift, you’ll have easy
access for your boating adventures.*The [...]

$899,900
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Basics

Date added: Added 1 week ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active
Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths
Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1288 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 9870 sq ft SubdivisionName: GARDEN ISLES SEC 5
ListOfficeName: All Pro Realty GarageSpaces: 2
View: Canal, Other, Pool, Water ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11713067

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1961
ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No
Building Name: GARDEN ISLES SEC 5

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central

Exterior material: CBS Construction

Parking: Circular Driveway

Amenities & Features

Features: Closet Cabinetry, First Floor Entry, Florida Security Features: Smoke Detector
Room, Pantry, Split Bedroom, Utility Room/Laundry,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water CommunityFeatures: None, Sidewalks
Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

PoolFeatures: In Ground
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No



